P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

6
KH53 LINeAR eNCODeRS
Ordering information
See dimension, calculation table and calculation example
KH53
Measuring range up to 38 meters
system part Electrical interface code type connection type Type Part no.
Read head
PROFIBUS – 3 x connector M12 KHK53-PXF00038 1036163
SSI –
Cable, 1.5 m KHK53-AXR00038 1030048
Cable, 10 m KHK53-AXU00038 1030051
Cable, 3 m KHK53-AXS00038 1030049
Cable, 5 m KHK53-AXT00038 1030050
Male connector M23,
12-pin KHK53-AXB00038 1030052
Measuring element –
Coded – KHT53-XXX00038 1030055
Universal configurable – KHU53-XXX00038 1030056
Mounting gauge – – – KHM53-XXX00038 1030057
Measuring range up to 107 meters
system part Electrical interface code type connection type Type Part no.
Read head
PROFIBUS – 3 x connector M12 KHK53-PXF00107 1036164
SSI –
Cable, 1.5 m KHK53-AXR00107 1030058
Cable, 10 m KHK53-AXU00107 1030061
Cable, 3 m KHK53-AXS00107 1030059
Cable, 5 m KHK53-AXT00107 1030060
Male connector M23,
12-pin KHK53-AXB00107 1030062
Measuring element –
Coded – KHT53-XXX00107 1030065
Universal configurable – KHU53-XXX00107 1030066
Mounting gauge – – – KHM53-XXX00107 1030067
Measuring range up to 354 meters
system part Electrical interface code type connection type Type Part no.
Read head
PROFIBUS – 3 x connector M12 KHK53-PXF00354 1036165
SSI –
Cable, 1.5 m KHK53-AXR00354 1030068
Cable, 10 m KHK53-AXU00354 1030071
Cable, 3 m KHK53-AXS00354 1030069
Cable, 5 m KHK53-AXT00354 1030070
Male connector M23,
12-pin KHK53-AXB00354 1030072
Measuring element –
Coded – KHT53-XXX00354 1030075
Universal configurable – KHU53-XXX00354 1030076
Mounting gauge – – – KHM53-XXX00354 1030077